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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16
2015/16 1/2. Match #44

Wednesday, 20.04.2016, 19:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 10°C. Spectators: 6735

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

1 : 1

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

24 Levanidov Vladyslav
3 Mykytsey Stanislav
7 Kulish Stanislav
14 Poliarus Artem
22 Hrytsuk Vasyl
25 Chebotaiev Serhii
26 Shendrik Anton
27 Starenkyi Serhii
31 Dedechko Denys
44 Banada Yevhen
87 Basov Serhii

Substitutes
54 Novak Andriy
6 Leonov Dmytro
9 Ponomar Vitalii
15 Zaporozhan Andrii
32 Imerekov Maksym
45 Eseola Aderinsola
72 Kozak Mykhailo

30 Pyatov Andriy
33 Srna Darijo
5 Kucher Oleksandr
38 Kryvtsov Sergii
31 Ismaily
17 Malyshev Maksym
9 Dentinho
74 Kovalenko Viktor
11 Marlos
28 Taison
19 Ferreira

Substitutes
32 Kanibolotskiy Anton
14 Kobin Vasyl
6 Stepanenko Taras
10 Bernard
7 W.Nem
22 Eduardo
21 Gladkyy Oleksandr

Referee:
Zhabchenko Anatolii
Assistant 1:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
Assistant 2:
Rachynska Nataliia
4th Official:
Balakin Mykola
Referee Observer:
Petrov Volodymyr

Delegate:
Volodin Volodymyr
Security Officer:
Berbentsev Viktor
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Ukrainian Cup, 2015/16, 2015/16, 1/2. Match #44
Wednesday, 20.04.2016, 19:00, CSC "Nika", Oleksandriia. 10°C. Spectators: 6735

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 1 : 1 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
14 Poliarus Artem 15'

23' 19 Ferreira

22 Hrytsuk Vasyl 36'

46' 19 Ferreira
22 Eduardo

54' 22 Eduardo
27 Starenkyi Serhii
72 Kozak Mykhailo 56'

60' 38 Kryvtsov Sergii

64' 28 Taison
6 Stepanenko Taras

7 Kulish Stanislav
9 Ponomar Vitalii 73'

75' 9 Dentinho
7 W.Nem

26 Shendrik Anton 78'

31 Dedechko Denys 78'

14 Poliarus Artem
15 Zaporozhan Andrii 82'
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